IFD-95062B
Effective 07-95
Catalog Section 55
Ignition Failure Device
IFD95 Model
■ Positive Fuel Valve Closing
on Loss of Ignition
■ Can Retrofit to Existing Panels

Unit Dimensions: 10 x 9-1/2 x 5-1/2 in.
(254 x 241 x 140 mm).
How to Order
To order, just specify the model number:
IFD95
IFD95 Model
Dimensions
9-1/2 in. (241 mm)
2 in.
(51 mm)
1-1/4 in.
(32 mm)
7-1/2 in. (191 mm)
1/2 FNPT1 NPT
Galvanized Rigid
Conduit Nipple Reducer
®FRANK W.
MFR.
Wiring Instructions
1. Wire the IFD95 to the M5081/M5381 fuel valve, following the typical wiring
diagram shown at right.
NOTE: Remove factory-installed jumper between Fuel Valve terminals 9 and 8,
and install a 1N4005diode (supplied with the IFD95) in its place.
2. Connect both IFD95 blue wire leads to the TATTLETALE® or Annunciator.
Hook up to the same terminal to which the Fuel Valve is connected*.
3. Connect the IFD95 white wire lead to the TATTLETALE® or Annunciator.
Hook up to the same terminal to which the Ignition is connected*.
4. All of the IFD95 wire leads are 18 AWG x 10 in (254 mm). If longer length is
required, 18 AWG Stranded wire, type MTW is recommended.
* See wiring for specific device to which the IFD95 is to be connected .
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
WARNING
Before beginning installation of this Murphy product:
✔ Disconnect ALL electrical power to the machine.
✔ Make sure the machine CANNOT operate during installation.
✔ Follow all safety warnings of the machine manufacturer.
✔ Read and follow all installation instructions.
1/2 NPT Close Nipple
(provided by user)
1/2 NPT Close Nipple
(provided by user)
Additional 1/2 NPT
Close Nipple
(provided by user)
Strain Relief or
Electrical Conduit
(provided by user)
Explosion-proof Seal
(provided by user,
required for
Hazardous Areas)
Explosion-proof Seal
(provided by user, required
 for Hazardous Areas)
Explosion-proof Seal
(provided by user,
required for Hazardous Areas)
1 NPT 1/2 FNPT
Reducer
IFD95 Model
M5081/M5381
Fuel Valve